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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 8 Women, 100m Breaststroke 1 years and older
08/07/2017 - 11:09 Results
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Pionirska 2006-2007

1. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:31.16 351
2. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:33.24 328
3. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:41.25 256
4. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 1:45.66 225
5. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:46.43 221
6. ISAILOVIC, Marija 07 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:49.75 201
7. SIMONOVIC, Andrea 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:53.10 184
8. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:54.17 179
9. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 2:00.06 153

10. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 2:05.31 135
11. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 2:12.21 115

Kadetska 2004-2005 

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:20.19 516
2. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:24.70 438
3. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:27.83 393
4. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:28.70 381
5. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:29.99 365
6. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.23 318
7. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 1:39.91 267
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Pirat 1:43.01 243
9. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.05 243

10. ILIC, Jelena 04 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:43.39 241
11. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 1:46.36 221
12. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:47.22 216
13. MILUTINOVIC, Viktorija 04 Delta 1:51.59 191
14. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:52.60 186
15. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:54.93 175
16. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 1:55.62 172

Mlađa juniorska 2002-2003

1. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.30 400
2. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:28.33 386
3. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 1:44.50 233
4. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 1:48.75 207
5. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:53.35 182

Starija juniorska 2000-2001

1. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:22.68 471
2. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Bor 1:34.02 320

Apsolutna

1. STANISAVLJEVIC, Nina 04 Dubocica 1:20.19 516
2. SLJIVIC, Kristina 00 Pk Pirat 1:22.68 471
3. NIKOLIC, Anastasija 04 Plivacki klub ,,Rasina"Kruseva 1:24.70 438
4. KRSTIC, Janja 03 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:27.30 400
5. MIHAILOVIC, Dunja 05 Pk Pirat 1:27.83 393
6. MILOSAVLJEVIC, Martina 03 Plivacki klub "Crnica" Paracin 1:28.33 386
7. TASIC, Ivona 05 Dubocica 1:28.70 381
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I Kolo PSCS Leto 2017
Kragujevac, 8/7/2017

Event 8, Women, 100m Breaststroke, Apsolutna

Rank YB Time Pts

8. TODORCEVIC, Tijana 04 PK,,Valis"Valjevo 1:29.99 365
9. PESIC, Marija 07 Dubocica 1:31.16 351

10. PETKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub ''LESKOVAC'' 1:33.24 328
11. MARKOVIC, Milica 01 Bor 1:34.02 320
12. RISTIC, Jana 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:34.23 318
13. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pk Pirat 1:39.91 267
14. DOJCINOVIC, Andjela 06 Dubocica 1:41.25 256
15. MIHAJLOVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Pirat 1:43.01 243
16. JANKOVIC, Mina 04 Plivacki klub " Napredak" 1:43.05 243
17. ILIC, Jelena 04 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:43.39 241
18. REMESTAR, Marta 03 Radnicki 1969 1:44.50 233
19. DJORDJEVIC, Milica 06 Radnicki 1969 1:45.66 225
20. SAVIC, Nadja 05 Pk Viking Paracin 1:46.36 221
21. BELIC, Ljubica 06 Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:46.43 221
22. TANASKOVIC, Isidora 05 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:47.22 216
23. JOVANOVIC, Katarina 02 Bor 1:48.75 207
24. ISAILOVIC, Marija 07 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:49.75 201
25. MILUTINOVIC, Viktorija 04 Delta 1:51.59 191
26. SIMIC, Andjela 05 Plivacki klub Sveti Nikola Nis 1:52.60 186
27. SIMONOVIC, Andrea 07 Pk Aqua 235 Jagodina 1:53.10 184
28. CANKOVIC, Jelena 03 Bor 1:53.35 182
29. MARKOVIC, Iva 06 Plivacki klub Delfin Sabac 1:54.17 179
30. RISTIC, Kristina 04 Dubocica 1:54.93 175
31. DINIC, Nina 05 Bor 1:55.62 172
32. KOSTIC, Helena 07 Bor 2:00.06 153
33. IBLER, Kaja 06 Bor 2:05.31 135
34. JOVANOVIC, Andrea 06 Bor 2:12.21 115


